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
Mall/ TTC/ schools
$800. (905)471-8397

MARKHAM/ Denison-
2 bedroom, s/e, full
bath, Laundry, cable,
no smoking/ pets
$700. Nov. 1st. 905-
472-9894

MARKHAM/ Hwy#7-
Large 2 bedroom
above store. Separate
entrance, parking
$995 +utilities. Imme-
diately. (905)294-
3138, (416)885-3103

MCCOWAN/ Ray-
merville- 1 bedroom
basement, separate
entrance, cable, park-
ing, $700. inclusive.
Immediate. 416-569-
7030
MCCOWAN/ 16th- 1
bedroom, separate
entrance, parking,
non-smoking/ pets,
immediate. $750
(905)201-0490

MCCOWAN/ 16th- 2
bedroom walk-out
pasement, applianc-
es, including washer/
dryer. $1050 inclu-
sive. Immediately
(905)475-2623

McCOWAN/ 16th-
Very bright 2 bedroom
basement apartment
Own side entrance
$850. Immediately
416-420-7672

MCCOWAN/ Elson- 2
bedroom basement
apt. Separate en-
irance Includes

utilities. Near TTC/

York Transit. first/ last
required. No pets/
smoking. Available
Nov. 1st. 416-453-
0391

MCCOWAN/ Raymer-
ville- Bright large 2
bdrm basement. Sep-
arate entrance. Laun-
dry. Smoke free. Im-
mediately. (905)472
1163, 416-418-2736

McCOWAN/ Steeles-
2 bedroom basement,
separate entrance,
appliances, laundry,
cable. Non-smoking/
pets $800 inclusive
(905)472-8419
MCCOWAN/ Steeles-
2 bedroom basement
separate entrance,
parking, $750. Im-
mediately. Transit at
door. 416-388-5254

MCCOWANY/ Steels-
2 bedroom basement
separate entrance,
near amenities, TTC

access, non-smoking/

pets. $850, immediate
availability call 416-
418-5610

STOUFFVILLE
downtown, delightful
ground floor available
in older home, over
looks park, walk to
shops/ Go train, enjoy
garden w/deck. Non
smoker $13504
(905)887-9964
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Houses
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Houses
mﬁn Rent

MARKHAM/ STOUFFVILLE
HWY 48 & 407- 3 bedrm. Town. C/A, 2.5 baths,
$1400.+. Nov. 1st.

HWY 7 & BULLOCK- 3 Detached, Fam.Rm_ 1.5
baths. $1,400+. Nov. 15
HWY 7 & 9th Line- 3 bedrm Semi, C/A, Fam . Am
$1,325+ Dec.15
STOUFFVILLE- 4 bedrm. detached, Fam Rm., C/A,
$1.600.+. Dec. 1st

All have Fireplaces, Garages

Please call lor more details: 905-4716927 ext. 231

—

artments &

W ats For Rent

STOUFFVILLE
Prime downtown 1
bedroom. $1100 in-
clusive. Laundry,
parking, A/C, non-
smoking/ pels
(416)882-7/453

STOUFFVILLE- 1
bedroom basement
apt., immaculate. No
pets/ smoking. Gar-
age. 695+.
Available Nov. 1st

(905)640-6675

STOUFFVILLE- 2
bdrm apt. downtown
$800.+ hydro. Pets &
smoking okay
(905)642-2864

STOUFFVILLE- 2
bedroom basement
apartment. November
1. Call Joe 416-991-
1796 or Allison 647-
223-6678, Chris 416-
939-5700

STOUFFVILLE.
Large, bright, 1 bed-
room basement apart-
ment. Sep ent, park-
Ing, No smoking, pets
$825.416-771-7081

UNIONVILLE- New 2
bedroom basement
Separate entrance
Laundry, cable, park-
ing. $950 inclusive
November 1st
(647)891-1256

S -
Ty

ENCHANTED Vivian
Forest- Furnished 3
bdrm. Available from
Nov.- April Non-
smoking/ pets. Refer-
ences $2000 +
(905)640-1323

Houses
For Rent

MARKHAM (Hwy.7/
Robinson)- charm-
ing 3 bedrooms,
beautiful deck, gar
den, garage. Walk to
school, church, gro-
cery, Markville Mall,
Go, YRT. Dec. 15th.
$1350+ 70% utilities.
No pets/ smoking.
(416)818-0200

e —

MAHI{HhM 3 hpm
room, 3 bath, execu-
tive century home,
Hwy. 48/ 16th Ave
Non-smoker, no pets

Available Nov. 15th
$2,500+. (647)400-
3393

MARKHAM- Hwy 7
9th Line- brand new,
never lived in house,
1750 sq.ft. 5 new ap-
pliances, 3 bedrooms,
hardwood, no base-
ment, $1390+. 416
B22-1375

MAHKHAM;" ‘IE‘:Ih : 3
bedroom, new semi
Available November
1st. $1500+. Call 416-
684-2678

RENTALS Available
from $1000 and up
For more info call
Paola Lawrence Roy-
al LePage Your Com-
munity 905-884-8700
STGUFFWLLE To-
tally reno. 4 Bdrm/ 3
Bath det. Exec. home
2 F P, finished bsmt.
2 car gar., new appli
ances, close to GO
no pets/ smoker, Im
mediate $2,.200+ 416
J46-9671

annhnu;ns
For Rent

5 bedroom- new,
large end unit, a/c, 2
garage, family room
library, 4 washrooms
Dec. 1st 416-297
9924, 905-471-4667
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